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MS.HLS.13

Master of Science in Homeland Security

REQUIREMENTS: 33 Credits

Credits
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HLS620:
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HLS640:

HLS650:

HLS660:

HLS665:

HLS685:

HLS690:

HLS695:

HLS610:Foundations of Homeland Security

Terrorism: Causes and Consequences -
The Unconventional Threat

Homeland Security Intelligence

Interdisciplinary Approach to Homeland Security

Cyber Security

Psychology of Fear Management and Terrorism

Emergency Management for

: Technology for Homeland Security

Strategic Planning for Homeland Security

Policy Analysis and Research Methods in Homeland
Security

Knowledge into Practice: Homeland Security Capstone
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TOTAL CREDITS FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE IN HOMELAND SECURITY = 33.0
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