Master of Science in Homeland Security	
REQUIREMENTS: 33 Credits	Credits
HLS610:Foundations of Homeland Security	3.0
HLS620: Terrorism: Causes and Consequences - The Unconventional Threat	3.0
HLS630: Homeland Security Intelligence	3.0
HLS640: Interdisciplinary Approach to Homeland Security	3.0
HLS650: Cyber Security	3.0
HLS660: Psychology of Fear Management and Terrorism	3.0
HLS665: Emergency Management for	
HLS675: Technology for Homeland Security	3.0
HLS685: Strategic Planning for Homeland Security	3.0
HLS690: Policy Analysis and Research Methods in Homeland Security	3.0
HLS695: Knowledge into Practice: Homeland Security Capstone	3.0

**TOTAL CREDITS FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE IN HOMELAND SECURITY = 33.0**